Features
Industrial Communication
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : January 2005
Specifi cations
 Bus Interface PCI bus specification 2.1 (PCI-1610A/1610B), 2.2
(PCI-1610CU) compliant
 IRQ All ports use the same IRQ assigned by PCI Plug &
Play

IEC 68-2-3)
 Storage Temperature -25 ~ 85° C (-13 ~ 185° F)
Ordering Information
 PCI-1610A 4-port RS-232 PCI COMM Card (30cm DB37 to 4
DB25 cable included)
 PCI-1610A/9 4-port RS-232 PCI COMM Card (30cm DB37 to 4 DB9
cable included)
 PCI-1610B 4-port RS-232 PCI COMM Card w/Surge Protection
(30cm DB37 to 4 DB25 cable included)
 PCI-1610B/9 4-port RS-232 PCI COMM Card w/Surge Protection
(30cm DB37 to 4 DB9 cable included)
 PCI-1610CU 4-port RS-232 Universal PCI COMM Card w/Isolation
& Surge Protection (30cm DB37 to 4 DB25 cable
included)
 PCI-1610CU/9 4-port RS-232 Universal PCI COMM Card w/Isolation
& Surge Protection (30cm DB37 to 4 DB9 cable
included)
NEW
PCI-1610A/B PCI-1610CU